State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

LINCOLN County

SHAHS OF MELANIN
402 E VAN BUREN ST
GOULD, AR 716435038

NATURAL BODY BATHHOUSE
40 AUSTIN RD
PINE BLUFF, AR 716039524

DIVINE KREATIONZ
PO BOX 62
GOULD, AR 716430062

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/26/2022
12/27/2022
54584685-SLS

05/07/2016
04/14/2017
65915264-SLS

07/13/2015
08/24/2015
55863970-SLS



