State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

LINCOLN County

SHAHS OF MELANIN	Date Served	10/26/2022
402 E VAN BUREN ST	Date Closed	12/27/2022
GOULD, AR 716435038	Account ID	54584685-SLS
NATURAL BODY BATHHOUSE	Date Served	05/07/2016
40 AUSTIN RD	Date Closed	04/14/2017
PINE BLUFF, AR 716039524	Account ID	65915264-SLS
DIVINE KREATIONZ	Date Served	07/13/2015
PO BOX 62	Date Closed	08/24/2015
GOULD, AR 716430062	Account ID	55863970-SLS